ArRashid Roasted unsalted peanuts 100g/10
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Desctiption: Great peanuts with a luxurious taste.

Ingredients: Ingredients: roasted peeled peanuts,
sunflower oil.

Allergens: Peanuts.

May contain traces of nuts and sesame
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ArRashid Roasted unsalted peanuts 100g/10

Product Number
101001010010010012
EAN of Unit
8594002070830

Units in Carton

10

Layers per Pallet

10

Pallet Height
137.0cm

Nutritional values

Energy kJ

Energy kcal

Fats

- of which saturated fatty acids
Carbohydrates

- of which sugars

Proteins

Salt

EAN of Carton

8594002070809

Cartons per Layer

27

Units per Pallet

2700

Carton Type

Printed SRP (Shelf Ready Packaging)

2506.0 kJ
599.0 kcal
525¢g
8.6¢g

15.2 g
4.2 g
28.3¢g
0.0g
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